
February 2019

Madinat Khalifa 
Campus

Sunday, 3 February

Primary Parent Workshop: Personal Social 
Health Citizenship Education (PSHCE) 7.30 am

Years 1 and 2 Sports Day 10.00 am to
12.00 pm

Monday, 4 February Years 5 and 6 Sports Day 10.00 am to
12.00 pm

Tuesday, 5 February
Secondary Sports Day  Aspire Park

 IB and D of E Information Evening

Wednesday, 6 February Year 3 and Year 4    Sports day 8.00 am to
10.00 am

Thursday, 7 February Y4MA Class Assembly 7.30 am

Sunday, 10 February to
Thursday, 14 February Half Term Break

Tuesday, 19 February and
Wednesday, 20 February STEAM Days

Tuesday, 19 February Year 9 Options Evening (all parents invited)

Wednesday, 20 February Solo Recital IB Suite 5.00 pm

Thursday, 21 February STEAM Assembly 7:30am

Saturday, 23 February FCS Sports Day at Al Bidda Park 9.00 am to
11.00 am

Saturday, 23 February
Onwards Duke of Edinburgh Expeditions

Sunday, 24 February Primary Parent Workshop: Mathematics 7.30 am

Monday, 25 February Primary Parent Teacher Consultations 2.00 pm to
6.00 pm

Wednesday, 27 February to 
Thursday, 28 February Year 5 Residential

Thursday, 28 February Year 2 Assembly 7.30 am


